Ssd Diskler

240GB

256GB

480GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

960GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/5126G

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe

SSD

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s

LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4

6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Kioxia

Kioxia

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

19,62
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1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD
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18,42

20,16

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



480GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-2300MB/s M.2
PCIe

Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/2300 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)

960GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/17006MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/2300 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3 SSD
Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)
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